Wealtec Corp.
ELITE 300 /300 PLUS
POWER SUPPLY
Service & Operation & Instruction
Manual
Version 1.3
Item # 02010
*This instrument is intended for laboratory use only.

E000010        Filter
E000011        Power Cord
E000012        Cable red
E000013        Cable black
E000014        Cable 3pin
E000015        7 SEG DISPLAY
E000016        3mm green LED
E000017        2x7mm squa green LED
E308952        AT89C52-20PC
E309346        BR93C46
E303524        LM3524 DN
E301298        LTC1298
E374014        74HCT14N
E374123        74HCT123N
E374541        74ACT541N
E300339        LM 339
E300358        LM 358
E317003        QTCNY17- 3
E300040        MOSFET N-channel for 300
E506100        MOSFET N-channel for 300 plus
E300300        Transformer 1:1 300V
E311015        Transformer 110-15V
E300005        DC5V BUZZER
22
E300003       ELITE 300 Membrane panel
E500002       ELITE 300 PLUS Membrane panel
E300001        300 Main Board PCB
E500001        300PLUS Main Board PCB
E300002        PANEL PCB
23
       Section 7 ─  Circuit Diagram